Wheatland Athletics and Activities

Basketball Girls Multiple Levels Schedule (as of 07-11-19)

Activity

Time

Opponent

Location

Comments

Monday, Oct 14, 2019

Basketball: Girls 8th First Practice 3:30AM

Basketball: Girls 7th First
Practice

Saturday, Oct 26, 2019
Basketball: Girls 8th Game

Basketball: Girls 7th Game

Thursday, Oct 31, 2019
Basketball: Girls 8th Game

Basketball: Girls 7th Game

Thursday, Nov 7, 2019
Basketball: Girls 8th Game

Basketball: Girls 7th Game

Saturday, Nov 9, 2019
Basketball: Girls 8th Game

Basketball: Girls 7th Game

Monday, Nov 11, 2019
Basketball: Girls 8th Game

Basketball: Girls 7th Game

Thursday, Nov 14, 2019
Basketball: Girls 8th Game

Basketball: Girls 7th Game

Saturday, Nov 16, 2019
Basketball: Girls 8th Game

Basketball: Girls 7th Game

6:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

10:00AM

10:00AM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

10:00AM

10:00AM

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Intersquad

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Intersquad

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Laramie Junior

Laramie Junior

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Burns Middle

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Burns Middle

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Torrington Middle
School

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Torrington Middle
School

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Rawlins Middle

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Rawlins Middle

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Guernsey Junior

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Guernsey Junior

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Douglas Middle

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Douglas Middle

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Laramie Junior

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Laramie Junior

Wheatland Middle School

Wheatland Middle School

Wheatland Middle School

Wheatland High School
WHS Gym

Burns High School

Burns High School

Wheatland Middle School

Torrington Middle School

Wheatland Middle School

Old Junior High School

Wheatland Middle School

Wheatland Middle School

Douglas Middle School

Wheatland Middle School

Laramie High School

Laramie Middle School

8B followed by A

B followed by A

Games will be CBA

Games will be CBA

7th B than 8th B

7th B than 8th B

B followed by A.

B followed by A.
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PediMbay, Nov 21, 2019
Basketball: Girls 7th Game

Basketball: Girls 8th Game

Saturday, Nov 23, 2019
Basketball: Girls 8th Invitational

Basketball: Girls 7th Invitational

Monday, Nov 25, 2019
Basketball: Girls 8th Game

Basketball: Girls 7th Game

Tuesday, Nov 26, 2019
Basketball: Girls 8th Game
Basketball: Girls 7th Game

Tuesday, Dec 3, 2019
Basketball: Girls 7th Game

Basketball: Girls 8th Game
Saturday, Dec 7, 2019

Basketball: Girls 8th Conference
Tournament

Basketball: Girls 7th Conference
Tournament

Tuesday, Dec 10, 2019
Basketball: Girls 8th Game

Basketball: Girls 7th Game

Monday, Dec 16, 2019

Basketball: Girls 8th Tournament

Time

3:30PM

4:00PM

9:00AM

9:00AM

4:30PM

4:30PM

5:00PM

5:00PM

3:30PM

4:00PM

9:00AM

9:00AM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:30PM

Opponent

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Johnson Junior

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Johnson Junior

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Douglas Middle,
Buffalo Clear Creek
Middle,

Newcastle Middle,
Torrington Middle School,
Wright

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Buffalo Clear Creek
Middle,

Douglas Middle,
Newcastle Middle,
Torrington Middle School

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Guernsey-Sunrise

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Guernsey Junior

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Glenrock Middle

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Glenrock Middle

Wheatland Middle School
vs. McCormick Junior

McCormick Junior

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Buffalo Clear Creek
Middle,

Douglas Middle,
Newcastle Middle,
Torrington Middle School

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Newcastle Middle,
Buffalo Clear Creek
Middle,

Douglas Middle,
Torrington Middle School

Wheatland Middle School
vs. Torrington Middle
School

Wheatland Middle School

vs. Torrington Middle
School

Away vs. Mitchell,

Location

Johnson Junior High
School

Wheatland High School

Douglas Middle School

Wheatland Middle School

Guernsey-Sunrise High
School

Guernsey-Sunrise High
School

Wheatland Middle School

Wheatland Middle School

McCormick Junior High
School

Wheatland Middle School

Wheatland Middle School

Newcastle High School

Torrington Middle School

Wheatland Middle School

Mitchell High School

Comments

B followed by A

B followed by A

Time can vary for the first round
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Activity

Basketball: Girls 7th Tournament

Tuesday, Dec 17, 2019

Basketball: Girls 8th Tournament

Basketball: Girls 7th Tournament

Thursday, Dec 19, 2019

Basketball: Girls 8th Tournament

Basketball: Girls 7th Tournament

Time

4:30PM

4:30PM

4:30PM

4:30PM

4:30PM

Bﬁﬁ‘onent

Away vs. Mitchell,
TBA

Away vs. Mitchell,
TBA

Away vs. Mitchell,
TBA

Away vs. Mitchell,
TBA

Away vs. Mitchell,
TBA

Location

Mitchell High School

Mitchell High School

Mitchell High School

Mitchell High School

Mitchell High School

ebihis.ioinament. A & B, single
loss elimination. 12/16, 12/17,

12/19

Time can vary for the first round
of this tournament. A & B, single
loss elimination. 12/16, 12/17,
12/19
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