

Wheatland Athletics and Activities

Basketball Girls Multiple Levels Schedule (as of 07-11-19)

Activity	Time	Opponent	Location	Comments
Monday, Oct 14, 2019				
Basketball: Girls 8th First Practice	3:30AM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Intersquad	Wheatland Middle School	
Basketball: Girls 7th First Practice	6:00AM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Intersquad	Wheatland Middle School	
Saturday, Oct 26, 2019				
Basketball: Girls 8th Game	10:00AM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Laramie Junior	Wheatland Middle School	8B followed by A
Basketball: Girls 7th Game	10:00AM	Laramie Junior	Wheatland High School WHS Gym	B followed by A
Thursday, Oct 31, 2019				
Basketball: Girls 8th Game	4:00PM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Burns Middle	Burns High School	Games will be CBA
Basketball: Girls 7th Game	4:00PM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Burns Middle	Burns High School	Games will be CBA
Thursday, Nov 7, 2019				
Basketball: Girls 8th Game	4:00PM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Torrington Middle School	Wheatland Middle School	
Basketball: Girls 7th Game	4:00PM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Torrington Middle School	Torrington Middle School	
Saturday, Nov 9, 2019				
Basketball: Girls 8th Game	10:00AM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Rawlins Middle	Wheatland Middle School	
Basketball: Girls 7th Game	10:00AM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Rawlins Middle	Old Junior High School	
Monday, Nov 11, 2019				
Basketball: Girls 8th Game	4:00PM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Guernsey Junior	Wheatland Middle School	7th B than 8th B
Basketball: Girls 7th Game	4:00PM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Guernsey Junior	Wheatland Middle School	7th B than 8th B
Thursday, Nov 14, 2019				
Basketball: Girls 8th Game	4:00PM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Douglas Middle	Douglas Middle School	
Basketball: Girls 7th Game	4:00PM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Douglas Middle	Wheatland Middle School	
Saturday, Nov 16, 2019				
Basketball: Girls 8th Game	10:00AM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Laramie Junior	Laramie High School	B followed by A.
Basketball: Girls 7th Game	10:00AM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Laramie Junior	Laramie Middle School	B followed by A.

A. st. is.	T:	0	Lacation	0
AndiNiblay, Nov 21, 2019	Time	Opponent	Location	Comments
Basketball: Girls 7th Game	3:30PM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Johnson Junior	Johnson Junior High School	
Basketball: Girls 8th Game	4:00PM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Johnson Junior	Wheatland High School	
Saturday, Nov 23, 2019				
Basketball: Girls 8th Invitational	9:00AM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Douglas Middle, Buffalo Clear Creek Middle, Newcastle Middle, Torrington Middle School, Wright	Douglas Middle School	
Basketball: Girls 7th Invitational	9:00AM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Buffalo Clear Creek Middle, Douglas Middle, Newcastle Middle, Torrington Middle School	Wheatland Middle School	
Monday, Nov 25, 2019				
Basketball: Girls 8th Game	4:30PM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Guernsey-Sunrise	Guernsey-Sunrise High School	
Basketball: Girls 7th Game	4:30PM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Guernsey Junior	Guernsey-Sunrise High School	
Tuesday, Nov 26, 2019				
Basketball: Girls 8th Game	5:00PM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Glenrock Middle	Wheatland Middle School	
Basketball: Girls 7th Game	5:00PM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Glenrock Middle	Wheatland Middle School	
Tuesday, Dec 3, 2019				
Basketball: Girls 7th Game	3:30PM	Wheatland Middle School vs. McCormick Junior	McCormick Junior High School	B followed by A
Basketball: Girls 8th Game	4:00PM	McCormick Junior	Wheatland Middle School	B followed by A
Saturday, Dec 7, 2019				
Basketball: Girls 8th Conference Tournament	9:00AM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Buffalo Clear Creek Middle, Douglas Middle, Newcastle Middle, Torrington Middle School	Wheatland Middle School	
Basketball: Girls 7th Conference Tournament	9:00AM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Newcastle Middle, Buffalo Clear Creek Middle, Douglas Middle, Torrington Middle School	Newcastle High School	
Tuesday, Dec 10, 2019				
Basketball: Girls 8th Game	4:00PM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Torrington Middle School	Torrington Middle School	
Basketball: Girls 7th Game	4:00PM	Wheatland Middle School vs. Torrington Middle School	Wheatland Middle School	
Monday, Dec 16, 2019				
Basketball: Girls 8th Tournament	4:30PM	Away vs. Mitchell,	Mitchell High School	Time can vary for the first round

Activity	Time	Opponent	Location	of this tournament. A & B, single loss elimination. 12/16, 12/17, 12/19
Basketball: Girls 7th Tournament	4:30PM	Away vs. Mitchell, TBA	Mitchell High School	Time can vary for the first round of this tournament. A & B, single loss elimination. 12/16, 12/17, 12/19
Tuesday, Dec 17, 2019				
Basketball: Girls 8th Tournament	4:30PM	Away vs. Mitchell, TBA	Mitchell High School	
Basketball: Girls 7th Tournament	4:30PM	Away vs. Mitchell, TBA	Mitchell High School	
Thursday, Dec 19, 2019				
Basketball: Girls 8th Tournament	4:30PM	Away vs. Mitchell, TBA	Mitchell High School	
Basketball: Girls 7th Tournament	4:30PM	Away vs. Mitchell, TBA	Mitchell High School	